ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




Parts List Hardware List
(x (Zronwoven fabric — [3)x 2pes REF HARDWARE NAME | QTY
|& @ \ A Om M8 x 20 BOLT 8pcs
@x 1pc @x 2pcs/184cm @x 1pc/135¢cm B g M8 x 30 BOLT 28pcs
@ \ \ C M8 x 45 BOLT 13pcs
D Emmmm (M8 x 70 BOLT 2pcs
(7)x 2pcs (8)x 2pcs (9)x 2pcs/184cm
E & BOLT 4pcs
— F SN @ | M6 x 20 BOLT 8pcs
(@0. x 4pcs (D x 4pcs 12 x 1pc G FLAT WASHER 8pcs
= — / H - SPRING WASHER 8pcs
@ x 1pcs x 1pc @ X 2pcs I NUT 12pcs
J ALLEN KEY 1pc
K T OPEN SPANNER 1pc
8. x 1pc A?. x 1pc/135cm x 1pcs
;ﬁ O L —<2)  |ALLEN KEY 1pc
/ \/ M M4 x 40 BOLT 4pcs







Step 5

a//"ﬁgizzjzj%%\\“\

Step 7




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

